Position Other Positions Held

Supervising Construction

Inspector

Utility Program Manager

Facilities Project Manager

Facilities Project Manager

Maintenance & Ops Standard

Coordinator

Facilities Project Manager

Facilities Project Manager

(CPU)

Facilities Programs Specialist

Construction Inspector

Facilities Project Manager

Senior Administrative Analyst

Executive Assistant

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director
LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director
LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

Total Wages

$145,702

$135,799

$125,886

$125,886

$122,197

$122,196

$120,351

$119,187

$113,397

$107,412

$104,679

$82,071

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,213

$53,212

$44,159

$54,418

$49,031

$50,547

$50,985

$43,984

$42,686

$39,565

$52,808

$26,589



Senior Facilities Assistant

Administrative Secretary

Director of Bond Capital
Construction

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

LACCD Facilities
Planning & Dev.,
Director

$74,843

$64,497

$12,256

$35,022

$23,210

$2,537



